Surface Mount Rectifiers            SOF1A2NDHM--SOF1A2NMHM
SOF003AA                                                                               www.gmesemi.com
Rev.B
Production specification
Features
 For surface mounted applications
 Ideal for automated placement
 Low forward voltage drop

Package Outline Dimensions(unit:mm)
Mounting Pad Layout(unit:mm)
Ordering Information
Part No. Marking Package Shipping
SOF1A2NDHM 12ND SOD-123F 10000 /Tape&Reel
SOF1A2NGHM 12NG SOD-123F 10000 /Tape&Reel
SOF1A2NJHM 12NJ SOD-123F 10000 /Tape&Reel
SOF1A2NKHM 12NK SOD-123F 10000 /Tape&Reel
SOF1A2NMHM 12NM SOD-123F 10000 /Tape&Reel
3.45/3.95
1.
70
/2